
 Business IP Telephony Service Order Form 

 FOR OFFICE USE 
Customer Account No . 

Sales Person Name:  

Date____/_____/______ Customer Signature:_________________________________________________________________  

Customer Receipt No . 

 PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Initial Deposit:  in BHD  

Amount in Words: ___________________________________________________________________________________________  

Payment Method  

Credit Card  

Type: Visa  Master 

Card Expiry Date ____/_____/______  Security Code:  

Cheque Cash 

Credit Card Number:  

Cheque Number:  

SERVICE TYPE  
New Upgrade Termination  

 CUSTOMER DETAILS 

Commercial Registration No . (CR) 

Business Type  

Business Address (Where Service is requested)  Billing Address  (Please fill in if different from business address)  

Name of Authorized Contact Personnel  

Name of Company  

Contact Number  

E-Mail Address  Job Title  

Fax 

RECEIPT NO . ____________________  

DATE:  _____/____/_________  

 SERVICE TYPE 
PABX Number : Fixed Line :  

Total Number of Lines : 

Small Business  

 BUSINESS IP TELEPHONY PACKAGES 

Price 

On-Net Min  

Fax Line  

No. of Trunks  

DID 

ATA Device  

Single Line  Medium Business  Large Business  Enterprise Business  

5 BD , 35 BD  

- 

500 , UL  

1 

- 

1 

15 BD  

5 

2,800 

1 

5 

1 

28 BD  

10 

5,500 

1 

10 

1 

55 BD  

20 

12,500 

2 

20 

1 

78 BD  

30 

18,000 

2 

30 

1 

 CONNECTIVITY OPTIONS 
Local Leased Circuit Others :  ............................................................................................................................... ........................................................... Wireless (RF)  

Packages 


