Business IP Telephony Service Order Form

(FILO I	

SERVICE TYPE			RECEIP	PT NO		
○New	OUpgrade	○ Termination	DATE:	/	_/	
CUSTOMER	DETAILS					
Name of Company  Business Type						
Name of Authoriz	zed Contact Personne	l	Commercial Regis	Commercial Registration No. (CR)		
Job Title			E-Mail Address	E-Mail Address		
Contact Number Fax						
Business Address (Where Service is requested)  Billing Address (Please fill in if different from business addres						
		7				
SERVICE TY	PE					
PABX Number : Fixed Line :						
		Tot	al Number of Lines :			
BUSINESS IP	TELEPHONY F	PACKAGES				
Packages	○ Single Line	O Small Business O	Medium Business	Large Business O	Enterprise Business	
Price	5 BD , 35 BD	15 BD	28 BD	55 BD	78 BD	
No. of Trunks	-	5	10	20	30	
On-Net Min	500 , UL	2,800	5,500	12,500	18,000	
Fax Line	1	1	1	2	2	
DID	-	5	10	20	30	
ATA Device	1	1	1	1	1	
CONNECTIV	ITY OPTIONS					
<ul> <li>Local Leased</li> </ul>	Circuit O Wire	less (RF) Othe	rs:			
PAYMENT OF	PTIONS					
Initial Deposit:	in B	HD.				
Amount in words.						
Payment Method	i					
○ Credit Card Credit Card Number:						
Type: \( \text{Visa}	a					
Card Expiry Date	/	Security Code:				
○Cash ○Ch	negue Chegus	Number:				
Cash Cheque Cheque Number: Date/						
Customer Signature						
FOR OFFICE	USE					
Customer Account No.  Customer Receipt No.						
Sales Person Name:						

Elisalcom Bahrain W.L.L. Tel.: +973 | 3 30 | 100 Fax: +973 | 3 30 | 133 P.O. BOX | 1 | 100, Manama – Kingdom of Bahrain اتصالكم البحرين فـم.م.م. تلفون: ۱۰۰ الـ ۳ ۱۳ ۱۳ ۲۹۷ فاكس: ۱۱۳ ۱۳ ۱۳ ۲۹۷۳ ص.ب: ۱۱۱۰ ، المنامة – مملكة البحرين